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Rank Bib First Name Last Name Gender Year Club Club(Code) Time Baan

  Gender: Women / Baan: 0,00 To 0,00  

1 34 Carlijn Dijkxhoorn Women 2006 DR Maria Montessori DMM3 27.25 0,00

2 106 Veerle van den Berg Women 2005 De komeet DKM1 28.17 0,00

3 91 Naomi Roels Women 2007 Matthiue wiegman school MAT1 29.46 0,00

4 112 Nynke Lagro Women 2006 Molenven MOL1 29.56 0,00

5 74 Jente Westerhof Women 2005 De Lisdodde LIS1 30.02 0,00

6 6 Puck Bonnier Women 2005 Willem Alexander School WAL1 30.58 0,00

7 80 Katja Djapic Women 2006 HET SPECTRUM HSD2 31.13 0,00

8 39 Inge Steinhauser Women 2007 De sterrekijker DS2 31.20 0,00

9 134 Lotte Fortijn Women VAN REENEN SCHOOL REE1 31.50 0,00

10 82 Anouk Smithuis Women 2006 HET SPECTRUM HSD2 31.58 0,00

11 59 Lieke Kikkert Women 2005 OBS Gaarlandt GAA1 31.88 0,00

12 95 Elise de Nijs Women 2007 Matthiue wiegman school MAT1 32.03 0,00

13 138 Anna Boer Women 2005 Muhring MUH2 32.16 0,00

14 3 Tara de Hek Women 2009 Willem Alexander School WAL1 32.52 0,00

15 8 Sophie Engelberts Women 2005 Muhring MUH1 32.54 0,00

16 191 Juliette Hendriks Women 2008 DR Maria Montessori DMM4 33.15 0,00

17 23 Meike Hahn Women 2009 De Anwende ANW1 33.75 0,00

18 53 Leela de Groot Women 2006 De Bogaard DBO 33.94 0,00

19 119 Lotte Elizte Vlietma Women 2004 BS Klimop BSK1 34.67 0,00

20 122 Roos de Jong Women 2005 BS Klimop BSK1 34.80 0,00

21 44 Mieke Dijkxhoorn Women 2008 DR Maria Montessori DMM4 34.84 0,00

22 4 Babs van den Brand Women 2008 Willem Alexander School WAL1 35.31 0,00

23 10 Evi van Hessel Women 2008 Muhring MUH1 35.50 0,00

24 38 Nienke Steinhauser Women 2009 De sterrekijker DS2 35.61 0,00

25 31 Daphne Vermaas Women 2007 DR Maria Montessori DMM3 35.78 0,00

26 57 Marens Kisjes Women 2006 OBS Gaarlandt GAA1 35.88 0,00

27 100 Charlotte Pelster Women OB blaricum OBB1 37.01 0,00

28 67 Isa Willems Women 2004 OBS De Gondelier GON2 37.40 0,00

29 24 Luoli Verschut Women 2005 De Anwende ANW1 37.63 0,00

30 157 Anouk Geerdink Women 2009 Tweemaster TWE2 37.88 0,00

31 85 Marina Djapic Women 2009 HET SPECTRUM HSD2 38.05 0,00

32 154 Floortje Muilwijk Women Rietveldschool RIE2 38.10 0,00

33 113 Kiki Klaaren Women 2005 Molenven MOL1 38.16 0,00

34 149 Rouwendal Romyn Women 2008 Rehoboth RHB 38.18 0,00

35 133 Fieje Verburg Women VAN REENEN SCHOOL REE1 39.98 0,00

36 97 Els Tirion Women OB blaricum OBB1 41.00 0,00

37 69 Roos Weytingh Women 2008 OBS De Gondelier GON2 41.72 0,00

38 130 Digna Joose Women VAN REENEN SCHOOL REE1 41.85 0,00

39 156 Fabienne van Millingen Women Rietveldschool RIE2 42.09 0,00

40 62 Tessa Los Women 2005 OBS Gaarlandt GAA1 42.12 0,00

41 151 Senna Rouwendal Women 2006 Rehoboth RHB 42.70 0,00
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42 107 Maaike Rossen Women 2008 De komeet DKM1 43.31 0,00

43 103 Sofie Nillisen Women 2006 De komeet DKM1 43.73 0,00

44 75 Lisa Tjijnk Women 2009 De Lisdodde LIS1 45.05 0,00

45 159 Robiene Baas Women 2006 Tweemaster TWE2 46.30 0,00

46 11 Mare Bruggeman Women 2008 Muhring MUH1 46.38 0,00

47 37 Lindsay van 't Hof Women 2008 De sterrekijker DS2 58.08 0,00

48 102 Tess Berer Women 2011 De komeet DKM1 1:08.69 0,00

  Gender: Men / Baan: 0,00 To 0,00  

1 45 Mees Bartlema Men 2005 DR Maria Montessori DMM4 20.77 0,00

2 22 Ruben Reinhoud Men 2006 De Anwende ANW1 22.29 0,00

3 30 Kyan van der Wurf Men 2008 Flevoschool FLE1 22.32 0,00

4 147 Sweder van der Berge Men 2004 Rehoboth RHB 23.05 0,00

5 32 Nick Stoffer Men 2005 DR Maria Montessori DMM3 24.27 0,00

6 43 Bram Vermaas Men 2005 DR Maria Montessori DMM4 24.46 0,00

7 29 Valentijn van Essen Men 2006 Flevoschool FLE1 24.74 0,00

8 27 Koen Willems Men 2005 De Anwende ANW1 25.23 0,00

9 15 Tim Bareman Men 2005 CNS Abcoude CNS1 25.28 0,00

10 2 Lucas de Lange Men 2006 Willem Alexander School WAL1 25.94 0,00

11 54 Niels Brokking Men 2005 De Bogaard DBO 26.17 0,00

12 41 Marnix Hendriks Men 2005 DR Maria Montessori DMM4 27.34 0,00

13 94 Daan Schipper Men 2007 Matthiue wiegman school MAT1 27.87 0,00

14 5 Naud Bakker Men 2004 Willem Alexander School WAL1 27.90 0,00

15 51 Maximillian Eschfgfaller Men 2011 DR RIJK KRAMERSCHOOL DRK1 28.09 0,00

16 96 Jim Kooistra Men 2005 Matthiue wiegman school MAT1 28.18 0,00

17 50 Melle Slijkerman Men 2006 DR RIJK KRAMERSCHOOL DRK1 28.25 0,00

18 26 Stef Hahn Men 2006 De Anwende ANW1 28.35 0,00

19 158 Robert van Rooijen Men 2006 Tweemaster TWE2 28.69 0,00

20 79 Yaro Hendriksen Men 2009 De Lisdodde LIS1 29.04 0,00

21 153 Max van Millingen Men Rietveldschool RIE2 29.10 0,00

22 49 Floris Scheltens Men 2006 DR RIJK KRAMERSCHOOL DRK1 29.12 0,00

23 143 Diede Huese Men 2004 2e Montessorischool TMH1 29.16 0,00

24 46 Finn van der Stam Men 2005 DR RIJK KRAMERSCHOOL DRK1 29.19 0,00

25 73 Casper Rietveld Men 2006 Flevoschool FLE2 29.23 0,00

26 131 Tijn Fortuin Men VAN REENEN SCHOOL REE1 29.55 0,00

27 114 Wessel van Beom Men 2005 OBS Rietpluim ODR1 29.61 0,00

27 111 Dirk Heesen Men 2006 Molenven MOL1 29.61 0,00

29 84 Nikola Djapic Men 2004 HET SPECTRUM HSD2 30.01 0,00

30 142 Kimo van Schaik Men 2007 2e Montessorischool TMH1 30.55 0,00

31 109 Jort Schalken Men 2005 Molenven MOL1 30.64 0,00

32 16 Mike Bareman Men 2007 CNS Abcoude CNS1 30.86 0,00

33 72 Joppe Ligtenstein Men 2007 Flevoschool FLE2 30.93 0,00

34 98 Joseph van Linden Men OB blaricum OBB1 31.11 0,00

35 52 Stijn van Ijzerdoorn Men 2005 De Bogaard DBO 31.51 0,00

36 36 Stijn Sint Nicolaas Men 2007 De sterrekijker DS2 31.84 0,00

37 33 Julian Dekker Men 2005 DR Maria Montessori DMM3 32.00 0,00

38 83 Daan Vogelaar Men 2006 HET SPECTRUM HSD2 32.09 0,00

39 132 Mees Duzijn Men VAN REENEN SCHOOL REE1 32.16 0,00

40 60 Mika Morvai Men 2005 OBS Gaarlandt GAA1 32.75 0,00

41 77 Finn Hendriksen Men 2007 De Lisdodde LIS1 32.85 0,00

42 117 Bas Reniers Men 2005 OBS Rietpluim ODR1 32.86 0,00

43 110 Stijn van de Wassenberg Men 2006 Molenven MOL1 33.12 0,00

44 58 Thijmen Adolf Men 2005 OBS Gaarlandt GAA1 33.21 0,00

45 125 Dylan Heemskerk Men 2006 OBS DE WINDE OBW3 33.27 0,00

46 20 Kris van der Wouw Men 2006 De sterrekijker DS1 33.90 0,00

47 13 Willem Jasnen-van Velsen Men 2007 CNS Abcoude CNS1 34.03 0,00
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48 48 Kaio Laudermilk Men 2007 DR RIJK KRAMERSCHOOL DRK1 34.21 0,00

49 129 Jilles Kooijman Men 2008 VAN REENEN SCHOOL REE1 34.32 0,00

50 108 Jaap den Dekker Men 2006 Molenven MOL1 34.36 0,00

51 87 Luuk Hagoort Men 2005 Joseph Lokin JOL2 34.61 0,00

52 141 Roemer de Groot Men 2005 2e Montessorischool TMH1 34.67 0,00

53 104 Fin Rossen Men 2005 De komeet DKM1 34.72 0,00

53 21 David van der Wouw Men 2008 De sterrekijker DS1 34.72 0,00

55 88 Steyn Clijdesdale Men 2007 Joseph Lokin JOL2 34.81 0,00

56 145 Alec Stoelinga Men 2005 2e Montessorischool TMH1 34.83 0,00

56 65 Olievier Ekkel Men 2005 Flevoschool FLE3 34.83 0,00

58 124 Fin van Holthuijsen Men 2006 OBS DE WINDE OBW3 34.97 0,00

59 12 Tom Geurtsen Men 2007 CNS Abcoude CNS1 35.32 0,00

60 25 Menno Brinks Men 2006 De Anwende ANW1 35.53 0,00

61 66 Oscar Schregardus Men 2007 Flevoschool FLE3 36.02 0,00

62 126 Morris Bennis Men 2005 OBS DE WINDE OBW3 36.48 0,00

63 144 Rover Huese Men 2004 2e Montessorischool TMH1 36.59 0,00

64 116 Stijn Scheepens Men 2005 OBS Rietpluim ODR1 36.74 0,00

65 128 Mats Baak Men 2006 OBS DE WINDE OBW3 36.95 0,00

66 70 Joost Berends Men 2005 OBS De Gondelier GON2 37.03 0,00

67 135 Loek Michielse Men 2005 Muhring MUH2 37.63 0,00

68 56 Sam van de Berg Men 2006 De Bogaard DBO 38.42 0,00

69 63 Ivo Schoevers Men 2008 Flevoschool FLE3 38.61 0,00

70 19 Avi Karsten Men 2008 De sterrekijker DS1 38.64 0,00

71 89 Tim Walrave Men 2005 Joseph Lokin JOL2 39.11 0,00

72 17 Willem Bakker Men 2007 CNS Abcoude CNS1 39.58 0,00

73 9 Romeijn de Jong Men 2005 Muhring MUH1 42.09 0,00

74 78 Jelle Tjijnk Men 2009 De Lisdodde LIS1 43.09 0,00

75 86 Geertje Clijdesdale Men 2009 Joseph Lokin JOL2 43.17 0,00

76 140 Sebastiaan Kros Men 2008 Muhring MUH2 43.78 0,00

77 136 Igor Soeurt Men 2007 Muhring MUH2 47.26 0,00

78 127 Eliot van Holthuijsen Men 2008 OBS DE WINDE OBW3 47.89 0,00

79 118 Cas Croft Men 2007 BS Klimop BSK1 48.82 0,00

80 150 Cas Bouhuis Men 2006 Rehoboth RHB 49.52 0,00

81 55 Daan van Dommelen Men 2004 De Bogaard DBO 52.41 0,00

82 68 Martijn Mamerling Men 2004 OBS De Gondelier GON2 1:00.13 0,00

83 120 Silvan van der Sande Men 2007 BS Klimop BSK1 1:01.62 0,00

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

76 Ryan Koning Men 2005 De Lisdodde LIS1 0,00

152 Britt Laagwater Women Rietveldschool RIE2 0,00

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (5)

63 Ivo Schoevers Men 2008 Flevoschool FLE3 0,00

65 Olievier Ekkel Men 2005 Flevoschool FLE3 0,00

93 Justin Roels Men 2005 Matthiue wiegman school MAT1 0,00

98 Joseph van Linden Men OB blaricum OBB1 0,00

144 Rover Huese Men 2004 2e Montessorischool TMH1 0,00

Disqualified - Run 1 (17)

2 Lucas de Lange Men 2006 Willem Alexander School WAL1 0,00

13 Willem Jasnen-van Velsen Men 2007 CNS Abcoude CNS1 0,00

31 Daphne Vermaas Women 2007 DR Maria Montessori DMM3 0,00

33 Julian Dekker Men 2005 DR Maria Montessori DMM3 0,00
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37 Lindsay van 't Hof Women 2008 De sterrekijker DS2 0,00

43 Bram Vermaas Men 2005 DR Maria Montessori DMM4 0,00

55 Daan van Dommelen Men 2004 De Bogaard DBO 0,00

56 Sam van de Berg Men 2006 De Bogaard DBO 0,00

61 Isabelle Westrate Women 2005 OBS Gaarlandt GAA1 0,00

68 Martijn Mamerling Men 2004 OBS De Gondelier GON2 0,00

101 Noor Letter Women OB blaricum OBB1 0,00

120 Silvan van der Sande Men 2007 BS Klimop BSK1 0,00

139 Eefje van 't Zelfde Women 2009 Muhring MUH2 0,00

140 Sebastiaan Kros Men 2008 Muhring MUH2 0,00

148 Pepper van Kouterik Women 2009 Rehoboth RHB 0,00

149 Rouwendal Romyn Women 2008 Rehoboth RHB 0,00

151 Senna Rouwendal Women 2006 Rehoboth RHB 0,00

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

8 Sophie Engelberts Women 2005 Muhring MUH1 0,00

76 Ryan Koning Men 2005 De Lisdodde LIS1 0,00

93 Justin Roels Men 2005 Matthiue wiegman school MAT1 0,00

152 Britt Laagwater Women Rietveldschool RIE2 0,00

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

22 Ruben Reinhoud Men 2006 De Anwende ANW1 0,00

62 Tessa Los Women 2005 OBS Gaarlandt GAA1 0,00

70 Joost Berends Men 2005 OBS De Gondelier GON2 0,00

119 Lotte Elizte Vlietma Women 2004 BS Klimop BSK1 0,00

148 Pepper van Kouterik Women 2009 Rehoboth RHB 0,00

Disqualified - Run 2 (10)

15 Tim Bareman Men 2005 CNS Abcoude CNS1 0,00

23 Meike Hahn Women 2009 De Anwende ANW1 0,00

61 Isabelle Westrate Women 2005 OBS Gaarlandt GAA1 0,00

67 Isa Willems Women 2004 OBS De Gondelier GON2 0,00

69 Roos Weytingh Women 2008 OBS De Gondelier GON2 0,00

82 Anouk Smithuis Women 2006 HET SPECTRUM HSD2 0,00

101 Noor Letter Women OB blaricum OBB1 0,00

109 Jort Schalken Men 2005 Molenven MOL1 0,00

127 Eliot van Holthuijsen Men 2008 OBS DE WINDE OBW3 0,00

139 Eefje van 't Zelfde Women 2009 Muhring MUH2 0,00

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


